
CAR SEAT CHECK 
LOCATIONS

Call or Email to Schedule An Appointment

Daniel Burton State Farm Agency
717-569-8266	 5313 A Main Street, East Petersburg

East Cocalico Township Police Dept.
717-336-1725	 100 Hill Road, Denver

East Earl Township Police Dept.
717-355-5302	 128 Toddy Drive, East Earl

East Lampeter Township Police Dept.
717-291-4676	 2250 Old Philadelphia Pike, Lancaster

HazMat 2 Environmental Fire Rescue Co.
717-537-4197 	 101 Champ Blvd., Manheim

Lafayette Fire Company
63 Lafayette Way, Lancaster

East Hempfield Township Police Dept.
717-898-3103	 1700 Nissley Rd , Landisville

Lancaster Co. Adult Probation & Parole
717-824-8539	 40 E King Street, Lancaster

Lancaster EMS Association
717-481-4841	 1829 Lincoln Hwy East, Lancaster

Dan Burton - dan@insuringlancaster.com

Rachel Odenwalt - odenwaltr@ectpd.org

Jeff Myers - jmyers@eastearlpolice.org

Stephen Armstrong - Armstrongs@ehpd.org

Ryan Heistand - heistandr@eltpolice.org

Ben Herskowitz - bherskowitz@gmail.com

Kim Herskowitz - kherskowitz@gmail.com

Amanda Mutterspaugh - carseatcheck@lemsa.com

Megan Davis - Megan.Davis@LititzPD.org

Jennifer Slover - jslover@ltfd.org

Victoria Brown - vbrown@co.lancaster.pa.us

Lancaster Twp Fire Dept.
717-587-8567	 1250 Maple Avenue, Lancaster

Lititz Borough Police Dept.
717-626-6393	 7 S. Broad St, Lititz

Manheim Borough Police Dept.
717-665-2481	 211 N Charlotte Street, Manheim John Hoffner - j.hoffner@manheimpolice.org
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Brickerville Fire Company
10 Hopeland Rd., Lititz Kim Herskowitz - kherskowitz@gmail.com



Phone: 
Website:   LGHealth.org/SafeKids

717-544-3807

Manheim Township Fire Rescue
200 East Oregon Road, Lititz

Manheim Twp Ambulance
717-569-6622 1820 Municipal Drive, Lancaster

Manheim Township Police Dept.
717-569-6401 1825 Municipal Drive 

Lancaster

Manor Township Police Dept.
717-299-5231 950 W. Fairway Drive, Lancaster

New Holland EMS
717-354-6945 (option #4)	 101 East Franklin Street, New Holland

Northwest Regional Police
717-367-8481 8855 Elizabethtown Road, Elizabethtown

PA State Police Lancaster
717-299-7650 2099 Lincoln Hwy, Lancaster

Southern Manheim Township Fire Station
717-569-6401 x1545 1396 Orchard Street, Lancaster

Stadel Motors
717-569-1050 5455 Manheim Pike, East Petersburg

Susquehanna Regional Police Dept.
717-426-1164 x152 188 Rock Point Road, Marietta

West Lampeter Township Police Dept.
717-464-2421 852 Village Road, Lancaster

Natalie Littlehale - Littlehalen@
manheimtownshippolice.org

Phil Eck - eckp@manorpd.org 
Kimberly Geyer - geyerk@manorpd.org

Kim Herskowitz - kherskowitz@gmail.com

Mike Bryant - mbryant@nwrpd.org

Samantha Minnucci- sminnucci@pa.gov 

John Holtzapple - jholtzapple@stadelvolvo.com

Laurel Bair - bairl@srpd27.com

LeAnn Supeck - lsupeck@westlampeterpolice.com

Darrell Fisher - chief37@newhollandambulance.com

Troy Hikins - Hikinst@manheimtownshippolice.org  
Natalie Littlehale - Littlehalen@manheimtownshippolice.org

Mark Shivers - Shiversm@manheimtownshippolice.org 
Kelly Spence - Spencek@manheimtownshippolice.org 
Dan Swigart - Swigartd@manheimtownshippolice.org

Coral Latsha - crmemt-p@comcast.net




